
Friday Training Run

2024 FCExcavation Jackson Hole Downhill 3/15/2024

START LIST

Bib Name Class Team

1 Lantier Augusteen Juniors U14

2 Krugh Eliza Juniors U14

3 Brookes Elle Juniors U14

4 Moe Taryn Juniors U14

5 Lantier Ida Juniors U14

6 Schrauder Henry Juniors U14

7 Karr Logan Juniors U14

8 Adamson Elizabeth Juniors U14

9 Lindell Ruby Juniors U16

10 Ramage Tyler Juniors U16

11 Van Gelder Hennessy Juniors U16

12 Peightal Teddy Juniors U16

13 Lighthart Charlie Juniors U16

14 Zorkendorfer Maia Juniors U16

15 Peightal Finley Juniors U16

16 Pruzan Neve Juniors U16

17 Barnett Bard Juniors U16

18 D'Amours Jaden Juniors U16

19 Kuehn Paxie Juniors U16

20 Kandolin Sage Juniors U16

21 Karr Hayden Juniors U19

22 McGee Nico Juniors U19

23 Pruzan Noah Juniors U19

24 Bessette Kye Juniors U19

25 MacMillan Avery Juniors U19

26 Logan Liam Juniors U19

27 Parker Jon Amateur (ski) 80+

28 Watsabaugh Robert Amateur (ski) 70+

29 Hunt Rick Amateur (ski) 60+

30 Reichel Frank Amateur (ski) 60+

31 McCool Adam Amateur (ski) 60+

32 Smith George Amateur (ski) 60+

33 Coleman James Amateur (ski) 50+

34 Jenkins Pete Amateur (ski) 50+

35 Foley Thomas Amateur (ski) 50+

36 Hansen Cody Amateur (ski) 50+

37 Graham Tait Amateur (ski) 50+

38 Karr Adam Amateur (ski) 50+

39 Neumann Tyler Amateur (ski) 40+

40 Schell Jim Bob Amateur (ski) 40+

41 Galbraith David Amateur (ski) 40+

42 Cisco Christian Amateur (ski) 40+

43 Wright Crystal Amateur (ski) 40+

44 Lessin Samuel Amateur (ski) 40+
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45 Karns Peter Amateur (ski) 40+

46 Allen Trevor Amateur (ski) 40+

47 Watsabaugh Catherine Amateur (ski) 40+

48 Kilmain Robert Amateur (ski) 40+

49 Illig Peter Amateur (ski) Open

50 Kilmain Morgan Amateur (ski) Open

51 Jones Alex Amateur (ski) Open

52 Hofmann Bear Amateur (ski) Open

53 Cowles Sam Amateur (ski) Open

54 Thomson Bobby Amateur (ski) Open

55 Fake Hayden Amateur (ski) Open

56 Pizzini Andrea Amateur (ski) Open

57 Maillot Baptiste Amateur (ski) Open

58 Hill Jackson Amateur (ski) Open

59 Kuehn Jeff Telemark

60 Thackray Matt Telemark

61 Reid Brian Telemark

62 Weseman Paul Telemark

63 Opdyke Alex Telemark

64 Coyne Mary Beth Snowboard

65 Loughlin Jake Snowboard

66 Peppin Dylan Snowboard

67 Miller Darrell Snowboard

68 Foley Ryan Snowboard

69 Merriam Stefan Snowboard

70 Janssen Eric Fat & Baggy (ski)

71 Hunt James Fat & Baggy (ski)

72 Lyster Bryan Fat & Baggy (ski)

73 Watsabaugh Catherine Fat & Baggy (ski)

74 Howe Gregory Fat & Baggy (ski)

75 Young Tom Fat & Baggy (ski)

76 Allen Trevor Fat & Baggy (ski)

77 Jenkins Pete Fat & Baggy (ski)

78 Resor Miller Fat & Baggy (ski)

79 Illig Peter Fat & Baggy (ski)

80 Mcdonough Brian Fat & Baggy (ski)

81 Smith George Fat & Baggy (ski)

82 Schou Lars Fat & Baggy (ski)

83 Pincus Matt Fat & Baggy (ski)

84 Galbraith David Fat & Baggy (ski)

85 Gilsdorf Andrew Fat & Baggy (ski)

86 Kuster Travis Fat & Baggy (ski)

101 Cook Dustin VIP Valley Excavatoin

102 Barbie VIP Cisco Group
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103 Ghent Abby VIP Nivis Racers

104 Ketterer David VIP Benny & the Jets

105 Ligety Ted VIP Left Right Finish

106 Marno Anna VIP HERstory Makers

107 Maple Wiley VIP Westside Wine & Spir

108 Nyman Steve VIP Owens Orthodontics

109 Sullivan Marco VIP Dembergh Constructio

110 Tricia Mangan VIP Pue Madness Brewing

111 Dixon Robbie VIP New West Building Co

112 MacMillan Avery Junior Owens Orthodontics

113 Pruzan Neve Junior New West Building Co

114 Tozzi Nico Junior Nivis Racers

115 McGee Nico Junior Left Right Finish

116 Sanders Oliver Junior Cisco Group

117 Barnett Bard Junior Pue Madness Brewing

118 Faris Phoebe Junior HERstory Makers

119 Wirth Lucy Junior Dembergh Constructio

120 Van Gelder Hennessy Junior Westside Wine & Spir

121 Moe Taryn Junior Valley Excavatoin

122 Wilson Mattias Junior Benny & the Jets

123 Wright Crystal Master HERstory Makers

124 Cisco Christian Master Cisco Group

125 Jenkins Pete Master Owens Orthodontics

126 Jenkins Pete Master Pue Madness Brewing

127 Kilmain Bob Master Valley Excavatoin

128 Marno John Master New West Building Co

129 Watsabaugh Cate Master Nivis Racers

130 Mackenzie Dana Master Westside Wine & Spir

131 Coleman Jim Master Left Right Finish

132 Wilson Benny Master Benny & the Jets

133 Schell Jim Bob Master Dembergh Constructio

134 Braun Nick Wildcard Westside Wine & Spir

135 Hakoshima Henry Wildcard Dembergh Constructio

136 Martin Max Wildcard Nivis Racers

137 Wogoman Evalyn Wildcard Left Right Finish

138 Quinn Cooper Wildcard Owens Orthodontics

139 Foote Austin Wildcard New West Building Co

140 Walters Ryan Wildcard Cisco Group

141 Kilmain Morgan Wildcard HERstory Makers

142 Galbraith David Wildcard Pue Madness Brewing

143 Hunt David Wildcard Valley Excavatoin

144 Haase Marissa Wildcard Benny & the Jets

145 Maillot Baptiste Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

146 Barlow Will Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)
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147 Hopkins Kris Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

148 Avery Sergey Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

149 Thomson Bobby Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

150 Adams Amelia Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

151 Pizzini Andrea Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

152 Hunt David Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

153 Quinn Cooper Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

154 Braun Nick Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

155 Anderson Davis Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

156 Graham Tait Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

157 Hill Jackson Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

158 Ciara McGinley Individual Pro Individual Pro Race (SUNDAY)

201 Karr Logan Juniors - U14

202 Lantier Ida Juniors - U14

203 Faris Phoebe Juniors - U14

204 Brookes Elle Juniors - U14

205 Lantier Augusteen Juniors - U14

206 Barnett Bard Juniors - U16

207 Peightal Teddy Juniors - U16

208 Lindell Ruby Juniors - U16

209 Peightal Finley Juniors - U16

210 Pruzan Neve Juniors - U16

211 Van Gelder Hennessy Juniors - U16

212 Kandolin Sage Juniors - U16

213 MacMillan Avery Juniors - U19

214 Logan Liam Juniors - U19

215 Pruzan Nathan Juniors - U19

216 Karr Hayden Juniors - U19

217 Clausen Gus Juniors - U19

218 McGee Nico Juniors - U19

219 Solares Arturo Juniors - U19

220 Bessette Kye Juniors - U19

221 Tozzi Nicolas Juniors - U19

Page 4/4

Software by : www.SplitSecond.com 3/15/2024 6:44:58 AMClub Unleashed Ver. 6.04  Rev. 4


